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Albany Christian School

A Ministry of Willamette Community Church
2026-2027 Tuition & Fees Schedule

Application and Enrollment Fees Tuition Rates (Annual)

Application $75 Preschool 2 Day $1,790
Preschool 3 Day $2,430
Preschool 5 Day $4,150

Preschool Enrollment $150

Kindergarten (1/2 Day
Kindergarten Enrollment $175 program; AM or PM options) $4,325

1°-8" Enrollment $250 Grades 1-8 $7,285

Payment Options Multi-Student Discount

Pay in Full: Full Payment due by September 1st. Receives a For grades 1-8, ACS offers a multi-student discount. Annual
2% discount. tuition rates for multiple students is as follows:

b lan: | ¢ b 2" Child: $6,485
10-Month Payment Plan: Equal payments from September- 34 Child: $4,985

June. First Payment due in Sept. 4™ Child: $4,985
5™ Child: $4,985

12-Month Payment Plan: Equal Payments from July-June. First Discounts are not offered for Preschool or Kindergarten
payment due in July. classes

Payment Breakouts: Rates shown below are rounded and take into consideration the multi-child
discounts expressed above. Amounts reflected would be collected monthly.

Grades 1-8 Preschool
12-Mo Plan 10-Mo Plan 12mo Plan 10mo Plan
(Starts July) (Starts Sept) (Starts July) (Starts Sept)
1°" Child $607 $729 PS 2-Day $150 $180
2 Child $541 $649 PS 3-Day $203 $243
3 Child $416 $499 PS 5-Day $346 $415

4™ Child $416 $499

Kindergarten: 12 month plan: $361 10 month plan: $433
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Kinder Club Program (Optional)

Kinder Club is a structured care program designed to supplement our half-day kindergarten class for families that need full day
childcare coverage. Space is limited and requires enrollment.

Kinder Club registration fee $75 Annual Fee (satisfies child care registration fee)

2-days a week (Tues/Thurs) Annual: $1300/year 12 month plan: $109 10 month plan: $130

3-days a week (Mon/Wed/Fri) Annual: $2000/year 12 month plan: $167 10 month plan: $200

5-days a week (Mon-Fri) Annual: $3200/year 12 month plan: $267 10 month plan: $320

Childcare (Optional) Miscellaneous Fees (Optional)

Childcare is available on school days, before school from Band Fee

$75 per year
7:00am-8:50am and after school, until 5:30pm.

Basketball Junior Level: $75-$125
Childcare Registration (Annual Fee) $75 asketba Senior Level: $200-$300

First Child $5.25/Hour Fall Season: $75-100

Volleyball Spring Season: $50-$75

Additional Child(ren) $4.75/Hour

ACS Athletic Department provides opportunities to get team

School Lunch (Optioncﬂ) sponsorships fo fully cover or'porholly offset player fees.
All rates are subject to change.

Hot lunch is available on school days, Tues-Thurs.
Lunch charges will be added to incidental accounts

monthly. The ACS School Board reserves the right to adjust

tuition rates as needed.

Hot Lunch (milk is not
included)

Milk




